FUNDING THROUGH A NEW GRANT AGREEMENT (NO. 26SRP24) WITH 
THE FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION (FDEP), 
UNDER THE RESILIENT FLORIDA PROGRAM, FOR THE BAL HARBOUR 
VILLAGE STORMWATER PUMP STATION PROJECT, IN THE ADDITIONAL 
GRANT-FUNDED AMOUNT OF ONE MILLION TWO HUNDRED FIFTY 
THOUSAND DOLLARS ($1,250,000); PROVIDING FOR IMPLEMENTATION; 
PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE. 
Item Summary - $1.25M FDEP Pump Station Additional Funds Grant Agreement ADA.pdf 
Memorandum - $1.25M FDEP Pump Station Additional Funds Grant Agreement ADA.pdf 
Resolution - $1.25M FDEP Pump Station Additional Funds Grant Agreement ADA.pdf